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David Thompson
/\ (540) 354-8424

. dthomp@ntelos.net
Tl-wmpson Home Inspection Inc P

VA Certification
3380000141 Exp. 3/31/16

Groves Automotive / Star City Towing

Full Service Auto Repair - 540-345-7519
502 Rorer Avenue SW - Roanoke VA, 24016
+ All Makes & Models including German Cars & Diesels
- General Maintenance & Repair, Engines, Transmissions,

Batteries, Electrical Repairs, Tires, Brakes, etc.
+ 24 Hour Towing - Call 540-345-9024

« Ability to Conduct Any Type of Real Estate Transaction
« Lot Closings « Construction Loans « Refinance Closings
« Witness Closings « Equity line Closings « Title Searches

. . « Ability to Coordinate 1031 Tax Deferred Exchange
A reputation built on satisfa

3140 Chaparral Drive « Suite C-107 - Roanoke, VA 24018 - (540) 989-0884
12925 Booker T. Washington Highway - Suite103 - Hardy, VA 24101 - (540) 721-8600
115B Tradewynd Drive Suite 201 « Lynchburg, VA 24502 - (434) 832-0884

Floyd & Uwwey, LLC

For Your Real Estate Appraisal Needs
Real Estate Appraisers
Richard Varney, SRA « 540-354-4494 - richard@floydvarney.com
Robert Floyd, JR. - 540-354-4495 - robert@floydvarney.com

540-344-1845 ,at

David Fizer’s

LANDSCAPE & LAWIH CAKE

B

COMPLETE CARE SERVICE - 504-297-6150 - MONETA, VA

Pusiness Builders, LLc:

540-587-4056 « P. O. Box 668 » Bedford, VA 24523 « USA

www.businessbuildersad.com ¢ Email: info@businessbuildersad.com
© 2015 Business Builders, LLC. » Unauthorized duplication prohibited.
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REALTY, LLC.

Local: 540-342-1010
Toll Free: 877-443-1010
Fax: 540-342-7070

445 ELM AVENUE ¢« ROANOKE, VA 24016
www. PARKPLACEREALTORS. com
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GOT SMOKE?

Doue's Cuimney Sweep, LLC

Service 10 RoaNoke, SaLem, LyNcreure,
Smite MounTtaIN LAke, Beprorp, AND MONETA

* Flue Sweeping « New Crowns & Repair - Caps
« Liner Installation - Diagnosis & Repair
« Woodstove Consultation & Installation
« Dryer Vent Cleaning and Gutter Cleaning
« Licensed & Insured - Over 20 years Experience

www.dougschimney.com

940-986-8863

Welcome to our community!

This presentation folder is provided by your real estate agent as a permanent file folder for all your important real estate papers. The businesses whose
advertisements appear throughout this folder are pleased you have chosen this REALTOR to find your new property here in the area and look forward
to serving you before, during, and after your move. Congratulations and Best Wishes in your New Home!

Roanoke City

Auto Decals: Commissioner of Revenue
Cable TV: Cox Communications

City Government Offices

Electric: American Electric Power

Gas: Roanoke Gas

Phone: AT& T

Phone: Dex Media

Police (Non-Emergency)

Police (Non-Emergency)
Recycling/Trash Collection

Voter Registration

Water/Sewer: Western VA Water Authority
Sheriff

Roanoke Regional Chamber of Commerce

Salem

Cable TV: Xfinity by Comcast
Cable TV: Cox Communications
Electric: City of Salem Electric Co.
Gas: Roanoke Gas

Government Offices

Police (Non-emergency)
Recycling: Dept of Solid Waste
Salem - Roanoke County Chamber of Commerce
Sheriff Dept.

Sheriff Dept.

Trash Collection

Utilities

Voter Registration

‘Water/Sewer

Franklin

Cable TV: Charter Communications
Electric: American Electric Power
Gas (No natural gas, propane only)
Water (No public water)
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540-853-2521
540-776-3848
540-853-2000
800-956-4237
540-777-4427

1-800-222-0300

800-555-4833
540-344-6681
540-853-2211
540-853-2000
540-853-2281
540-853-5700
540-853-2941
540-983-0700

888-303-5790
540-776-3848
540-375-3021
540-777-4427
540-375-3000
540-375-3078
540-375-3052
540-387-0267
540-375-3040
540-389-0978
540-375-3071
540-375-3021
540-375-3034
540-375-3029

877-468-7421
800-956-4237

Vinton

Cable TV: Cox Communications
Electric: American Electric Power
Gas: Roanoke Gas

Government Offices

Police (Non-Emergency)

Public Works

Recycling

Town of Vinton

Trash Collection

Utilities

Vinton Chamber of Commerce
Voter Registration

Water/Sewer: Western VA Water Authority

Roanoke County

Cable TV: Cox Communications
Chamber of Commerce
Commissioner of Revenue
Electric: American Electric Power
Garbage Collection/Solid Waste
Gas: Roanoke Gas

Government Offices

Police (Non-Emergency)
Recycling

Sheriff

Voter Registration

Water/Sewer

Botetourt

Cable TV: Comcast Digital Cable
Cable TV: Lumos Cable

Electric: Dominion Virginia Power
Electric: Craig Botetourt Co-Op

Gas: Roanoke Gas

Water: Botetourt County Public Works

540-776-3848
800-956-4237
540-777-4427
540-983-0605
540-983-0617
540-983-0646
540-983-0646
540-983-0608
540-983-0646
540-983-0608
540-343-1364
540-772-7500
540-853-5700

540-776-3848
540-387-0267
540-772-2046
800-956-4237
800-956-4237
540-777-4427
540-772-2006
540-561-8036
540-387-6225
540-387-6139
540-772-7500
540-853-5700

571-281-1731
540-949-3400
888-667-3000
540-864-5121
540-777-4427
540-473-8316
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